
  1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

Sunday Monday TueSday WedneSday ThurSday Friday SaTurday

SPRING RECESS
Schools Closed

Ramadan Begins 

HS Dance Recital (Tentative) 
7 PM

Board of Education Mtg. 
7 PM

HS/MS Report Cards 
Available on Parent Portal

MS Book Fair Ends (Virtual)

West PTA Mtg. (Virtual) 10 AM 

Elementary and Pre-K 
Parent Teacher Conferences 
(Virtual) 6-9 PM

No Pre-K classes
Pre-K Parent/Teacher Conferences 
8:30–11 AM and 11:30–2 PM

11:30 Dismissal for Lindell/East 
Parent Teacher Conferences 
12:30 -3:30 PM

11:50 Dismissal for West/Lido 
Parent Teacher Conferences 
12:50-3:50 PM

Holy Thursday

Lido Spirit Day

Lindell Spirit Day

West H.E.A.R.T.  Huddles

West Spirit Day

No Pre-K classes

Pre-K Parent/Teacher Conferences 
8:30–11 AM and 11:30–2 PM

11:30 Dismissal for Lindell/East 
Parent Teacher Conferences 
12:30 -3:30 PM

11:50 Dismissal for West/Lido 
Parent Teacher Conferences 
12:50-3:50 PM

East PTA Mtg (Virtual) 7 PM

Earth Day

HS Tri-M Music Honor 
Society Induction (Virtual) 

CCPTA Mtg. (Virtual)  4 PM East Spirit DayHS IB & AP Testing Begins

MS Drama Production 
(Virtual)

Board of Education 
BOCES Vote 

Gr. 3-8 NYS ELA Assessment

Board of Education 
Work Session 7 PM

ACT

Good Friday

MARCH 2021
S

7
14
21
28

M
1
8

15
22
29

T
2
9

16
23
30

W
3
10
17
24
31

F
5
12
19
26

T
4

11
18
25

S
6
13
20
27

MAY 2021
S

2
9

16
23
30

M

3
10
17
24
31

T

4
11
18
25

W

5
12
19
26

F

7
14
21
28

T

6
13
20
27

S
1
8

15
22
29

MS Book Fair Begins 
(Virtual)

 SPRING RECESS – SCHOOLS CLOSED

Easter

HS/MS 3rd Quarter EndsMS NJHS Induction 
Ceremony (Virtual) 7 PM

HS Senior Fashion Show 
(Tentative)

K-5: Day 2      Green: Day 2 K-5: Day 3      Blue: Day 1 K-5: Day 4   Green: Day 1 K-5: Day 5      Blue: Day 2

K-5: Day 6     Green: Day 2 K-5: Day 1      Blue: Day 1 K-5: Day 2    Green: Day 1 K-5: Day 3      Blue: Day 2 K-5: Day 4      Green: Day 2

K-5: Day 5      Blue: Day 1 K-5: Day 6    Green: Day 1 K-5: Day 1      Blue: Day 2 K-5: Day 2      Green: Day 2 K-5: Day 3      6-12: Day 1

K-5: Day 4    6-12: Day 2 K-5: Day 5    6-12: Day 1 K-5: Day 6    6-12: Day 2 K-5: Day 1      6-12: Day 1 K-5: Day 2     6-12: Day 2


