WARCH 2021   S M T W F S   1 2 3 4 5 6   7 8 9 10 11 12 13   14 15 16 17 18 19 20   21 22 23 24 25 26 27   28 29 30 31		Cond BEACH	Mpm			MAY 2021   S M T W T F S   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8   9 10 11 12 13 14 15   16 17 18 19 20 21 22   23 24 25 26 27 28 29   30 31
SUNDAY	Monday	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	Friday	SATURDAY
				1 Holy Thursday	2 Good Friday	3
				SPRING RECESS –	SCHOOLS CLOSED	
4 Easter	5 SPRING RECESS Schools Closed	6	7 West PTA Mtg. (Virtual) 10 AM Elementary and Pre-K Parent Teacher Conferences (Virtual) 6-9 PM	No Pre-K classes 8 Pre-K Parent/Teacher Conferences 8:30–11 AM and 11:30–2 PM 11:30 Dismissal for Lindell/East Parent Teacher Conferences 12:30 - 3:30 PM 11:50 Dismissal for West/Lido Parent Teacher Conferences 12:50-3:50 PM	9 Lido Spirit Day Lindell Spirit Day West H.E.A.R.T. Huddles West Spirit Day	10
		K-5: Day 2 Green: Day 2	K-5: Day 3 Blue: Day 1	K-5: Day 4 Green: Day 1	K-5: Day 5 Blue: Day 2	
11	12 MS Book Fair Begins (Virtual)	13 Ramadan Begins HS Dance Recital (Tentative) 7 PM Board of Education Mtg. 7 PM	No Pre-K classes 14 Pre-K Parent/Teacher Conferences 8:30–11 AM and 11:30–2 PM 11:30 Dismissal for Lindell/East Parent Teacher Conferences 12:30 -3:30 PM 11:50 Dismissal for West/Lido Parent Teacher Conferences 12:50-3:50 PM	15 MS NJHS Induction Ceremony (Virtual) 7 PM HS Senior Fashion Show (Tentative)	16 HS/MS 3rd Quarter Ends	17 аст
	K-5: Day 6 Green: Day 2	K-5: Day 1 Blue: Day 1	East PTA Mtg (Virtual) 7 PM K-5: Day 2 Green: Day 1	K-5: Day 3 Blue: Day 2	K-5: Day 4 Green: Day 2	
18	19	20 Board of Education BOCES Vote Gr. 3-8 NYS ELA Assessment -	21	22 Earth Day HS Tri-M Music Honor Society Induction (Virtual)	23 HS/MS Report Cards Available on Parent Portal	24
	K-5: Day 5 Blue: Day 1	K-5: Day 6 Green: Day 1	K-5: Day 1 Blue: Day 2	K-5: Day 2 Green: Day 2	K-5: Day 3 6-12: Day 1	
25 MS Book Fair Ends (Virtual)	26	27 Board of Education Work Session 7 PM	28 CCPTA Mtg. (Virtual) 4 PM	29 HS IB & AP Testing Begins MS Drama Production (Virtual)	30 East Spirit Day	
	K-5: Day 4 6-12: Day 2	K-5: Day 5 6-12: Day 1	K-5: Day 6 6-12: Day 2	K-5: Day 1 6-12: Day 1	K-5: Day 2 6-12: Day 2	